Termo

Contrato n® 01/2022

1¢ Termo Aditivo

22 Termo Aditivo

32 Termo Aditivo

Instituicao

DYNAMIKA SOLUCOES WEB LTDA
DYNAMIKA SOLUCOES WEB LTDA
DYNAMIKA SOLUCOES WEB LTDA

DYNAMIKA SOLUCOES WEB LTDA

CNPJ

19.576.309/0001-52

19.576.309/0001-52

19.576.309/0001-52

19.576.309/0001-52

Data de Validade

1/9/23

1/9/24

1/9/25

1/9/26



