



Termo	Instituição	CNPJ	Data de Validade
Contrato nº 01/2022	DYNAMIKA SOLUÇÕES WEB LTDA	19.576.309/0001-52	1/9/23
1º Termo Aditivo	DYNAMIKA SOLUÇÕES WEB LTDA	19.576.309/0001-52	1/9/24
2º Termo Aditivo	DYNAMIKA SOLUÇÕES WEB LTDA	19.576.309/0001-52	1/9/25
3º Termo Aditivo	DYNAMIKA SOLUÇÕES WEB LTDA	19.576.309/0001-52	1/9/26